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Interim Budget Committee
Section C Natural Resources and Transportation
Agenda
June 20, 2024

8:30 a.m. Roll Call
8:35 a.m. Section C Summary, LFD Staff
9:00 a.m. Department of Agriculture

e Quarterly report for 2023, LFD Staff
e Agency Comments, Agency
e Public Comment

9:30 a.m. Department of Natural Resources & Conservation

Quarterly report for 2023, LFD Staff

Agency Comments, Agency

Floodplain Program Overview

Good Neighbor Authority Update, Agency

Fire forecast, and preparation (76-13-150(4)(b through g), MCA)
Public Comment

10:15 a.m. Department of Fish, Wildlife, & Parks

Quarterly report for 2023, LFD Staff
Agency Comments, Agency

AIS Update

HB 868 required reports

Public Comment



11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Department of Livestock

e Quarterly report for 2023, LFD Staff
e Agency Comments, Agency
¢ Diagnostic Laboratory Update, Agency
e Public Comment
Lunch

Beaver Creek Restoration Project,
Jeff Ryan, Lewis & Clark Conservation District

Department of Environmental Quality

Quarterly report for 2023, LFD Staff
Agency Comments, Agency

HB 868 required reports

Public Comment

Department of Transportation

e Quarterly report for 2023, LFD Staff
e Agency Comments, Agency
e Public Comment

Committee Discussion

Adjourn



